87SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
C
  H
YD
RA
U
LI

al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
AUGER BITS – IMPACT
Model Number Size OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
STMSF808X200 8 200
STMSF810X200 10 200
STMSF811X225 11 225
STMSF812X225 12 225
STMSF814X225 14 225
STMSF814X457 14 457
STMSF814X600 14 600
STMSF815X225 15 225
STMSF816X225 16 225
STMSF816X457 16 457
STMSF816X600 SPC* 16 600
STMSF818X225 18 225
STMSF818X457 18 457
STMSF818X600 18 600
STMSF819x600 19 600
Model Number Size OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
STMSF820X225 20 225
STMSF820X457 20 457
STMSF820X600 20 600
STMSF822X225 22 225
STMSF822X457 22 457
STMSF822X600 22 600
STMSF822X900 22 900
STMSF825X457 25 457
STMSF825X600 25 600
STMSF825X900 25 900
STMSF826x225 26 225
STMSF826X457 26 457
STMSF829X457 29 457
STMSF829X600 29 600
STMSF832X600 32 600
IMPACT AUGER BITS
FEATURES
•  Especially designed for Australian hardwood
•  Preferred by major Australian utilities